PROTECTA III
Mounting Options
•  Ceiling
•  Wall
•  Suspended
•  Pole
Features

/SE Spigot entry (standard model only)
Accessories    Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
** /LT is optional on standard model to minimise ice build-up.
Note: Installed Protecta III fluorescents can be upgraded to LED by ordering Retrofit Geartray PRRE (see PRRE data sheet)
Std. Cat No. Delivered Output Power Consumption TClass T°C (Dust) Ambient °C Weight
PRGE/02L/LE 2178 lm 30W T4 95 -40 to +55 7.9kg